ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0494681010

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
154.21 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.03% (7.38)

US0494681010
TEAM

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

22,386 EUR
S&P 500

153.00 USD (100)
154.21 USD (300)
146.08 USD
154.74 USD
145.88 USD
146.83 USD
151.949012 USD
2,503,515
380,805,798.48
42,859

WKN: 049468101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=499854af3ac7fc31ac431edf4c1cf356e56777fbb963d0d41a1be57d6b5eb76b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba332d1230beebeda&time=1723975033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70db1a42201d6b271cbda636f4e742ceb2bfddab1e83f9d38975495ca3a09bde&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=355605adab496101a&time=1723975033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17e25d9c8de161f375475f1784513f7ab3d1e1d3b9a25afd0e117752feffbf2b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84f15debf9ac37d30&time=1723975033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4de0289a591e7c60707ab7c04f065608380e8ba984ef0b01038dd781d69e7fb&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e950dcda0d1b0a15&time=1723975033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69dde43b24c732229d3d49b7da00ffe4c5c28ef9f1f33e41662e07ea43ce669&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=70403ce605c0f52f1&time=1723975033&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
154.21 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

5.03% (7.38)

ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,386 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 153.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 154.21 USD (300)
Open 146.08 USD
High 154.74 USD
Low 145.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 146.83 USD
VWAP 151.949012 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,503,515
Trading volume 380,805,798.48
Number of trades 42,859
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.85% -17.52% -53.83%
Perf (abs.) -53.75 -32.76 -179.81
Beta 1.20 1.46 1.93
Volatility 46.31 4578 62.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:04

22:00

08:08

15:29

Price

139.92 EUR

132.68 EUR

154.21 USD

133.68 EUR

132.44 EUR

All listings for ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.00

380.81

0.00

0.01

145.66 USD (2,722,500
164.55 USD (2,046,274
175.05 USD (1,815,380
193.56 USD (1,660,948
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
135.29 USD (2024/08/05
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
135.29 USD (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

15

42,859
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  19:32 139.38 EUR 0.00 6
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:08 133.66 EUR 0.00 3
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110
Fax: +
E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown Chairman of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem Member of Board of
Directors

Heather Member of Board of

Fernandez Directors

Jay Parikh Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Zatlyn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Sasan Goodarzi  Member of Board of
Directors

Scott Belsky Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Sordello Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Cannon-  Chairman of Managing

Brookes Board

Scott Farquhar Chairman of Managing
Board

Anu Bharadwaj Member of Executive
Committee

Cameron Deatsch Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Rajeev Rajan Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:sales@atlassian.com
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